

MCS-2. Ice Cream Menu - 2020 Season.xlsx

ICE CREAM SECTION	*2020 Price	Comments
SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM - Cone or Dish	3.05	Proudly serving Titusville Dairy Ice Cream Mix. Vanilla, Twist or Chocolate. About 5-6oz of Ice Cream in a single size cone or dish.
SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM - KIDS Cone or Dish	2.00	For your young ones, about 2-3oz of ice cream in a cone or dish.
MILKSHAKE - REGULAR	4.25	16oz cup - no lids. Made w/ Soft Serve Ice Cream, 2% Milk and Flavorings. Flavors include; chocolate, vanilla, & strawberry, caramel.
MILKSHAKE - LARGE	5.15	21oz cup - no lids.
SUNDAES	4.75	8oz Dish - made w/ soft serve ice cream, granulated peanuts, whipped cream & maraschino cherry. Varieties; strawberry, hot fudge, & caramel.
SNO CONE	2.95	Served in Colorful Plastic 8oz "Flower" Cup. Flavors; Red Cherry, Blue Raspberry, Green Lime, Grape Purple & Orange - or get a "Rainbow" of flavors!
SNO CONE - Kids Size	1.75	Served in smaller 6oz paper cone cup. Flavors; Red Cherry, Blue Raspberry, Green Lime, Grape Purple & Orange - or get a "Rainbow" of flavors!
BOTTLED WATER	2.75	Proudly serving Aqua Fina, 16.9oz bottle

***Menu Price DOES NOT include applicable 6% PA Sales Tax.**

Gluten Disclaimer: WE DO NOT CLAIM ANY OF OUR ITEMS TO BE GLUTEN FREE. However, the following Menu Items from this Concession Stand are what we recommend for Guests that have issues with Gluten. These recommendations are for items that do not contain gluten from our best research to date, but are not guaranteed. Moreover, Concession Team Members do handle items that contain Gluten during their work day and Food & Prep surfaces are used for items that contain Gluten - sound food safety principles are practiced to reduce, but not necessarily eliminate, cross-contamination. Please use your own judgement / knowledge if you have any uncertainties or doubts. **The items that we recommend are: Soft Serve Ice Cream WITHOUT Cone, Sno Cones, Old Glory Popsicle, Sugar Free Ice Cream Cups, & Bottled Water.**

Nut Allergians / Allergians: There are GRANULATED PEANUTS served on Sundaes per the Guest's request.

Other Allergians in the Ice Cream section include Dairy & Wheat.

Major Food Allergians: Milk, Nuts, Wheat & Soybean are present in the Ice Cream Section

Sugar Free: we do offer pre-packed "hard" Chocolate & Vanilla Ice Cream Cups that are sugar free.

Eggs: Waldameer's Concession Stands do not use eggs in any of its recipes / product procedures. **However, here is a list of some items in this Stand that have EGGS as part of the ingredient listing as of our best research to date:**

None: our Titusville Dairy Vanilla & Chocolate Soft Serve IC Mix is egg free as are the Joy Cake Cones